

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: CHERRY CREEK 5

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 22,013,414.29	-\$ 6,877.06	-\$ 23,290.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,246.60	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,246.60	\$ 264,160,971.54	\$ 22,013,414.29	\$ 242,147,557.25
August	\$ 22,013,414.29	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 21,983,246.60	\$ 250.02	\$ 264,160,971.54	\$ 44,026,828.58	\$ 220,134,142.96
September	\$ 22,013,414.29	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 0.00	\$ 264,160,971.54	\$ 66,040,242.87	\$ 198,120,728.67
October	\$ 22,013,414.29	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 21,983,496.62	-\$ 0.00	\$ 264,160,971.54	\$ 88,053,657.16	\$ 176,107,314.38
November	\$ 22,013,414.29	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 0.00	\$ 264,160,971.54	\$ 110,067,071.45	\$ 154,093,900.09
December	\$ 24,319,707.42	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 54.01	\$ 24,289,843.76	\$ 21,983,496.62	\$ 2,306,347.14	\$ 268,773,557.74	\$ 134,386,778.87	\$ 134,386,778.87
January	\$ 22,397,796.48	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	-\$ 153,995.51	\$ 22,213,883.30	\$ 24,289,843.76	-\$ 2,075,960.46	\$ 268,773,557.74	\$ 156,784,575.35	\$ 111,988,982.39
February	\$ 22,397,796.48	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 23,040.63	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,367,878.81	\$ 22,213,883.30	\$ 153,995.51	\$ 268,773,557.74	\$ 179,182,371.83	\$ 89,591,185.91
March	\$ 22,397,796.48	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 22,957.30	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,367,962.14	\$ 22,367,878.81	\$ 83.33	\$ 268,773,557.74	\$ 201,580,168.31	\$ 67,193,389.43
April	\$ 22,516,897.31	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 22,957.30	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 22,487,062.97	\$ 22,367,962.14	\$ 119,100.83	\$ 269,130,860.25	\$ 224,097,065.62	\$ 45,033,794.63
May	\$ 22,516,897.31	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 22,957.30	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	-\$ 8,383.46	\$ 22,478,679.51	\$ 22,487,062.97	-\$ 8,383.46	\$ 269,130,860.25	\$ 246,613,962.93	\$ 22,516,897.32
June	\$ 22,516,568.38	-\$ 6,877.04	-\$ 22,957.30	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	-\$ 54.05	\$ 22,486,679.99	\$ 22,478,679.51	\$ 8,000.48	\$ 269,130,531.31	\$ 269,130,531.31	\$ 0.00
TOTALS :	\$	-\$ 82,524.52	-\$ 276,404.24	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	-\$ 162,379.01						